ggd

ud

T5

T5

T9

T9

11

T12

T12

T12

15

T16

T16

T16

T16

20

T21

T21

23

T24

T24

O
O

ud
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd

ggd

ud

ooooobod

2,310,000
983,325
598,500
341,950
239,662
239,662
213,150
191,100
166,600
166,600
147,000
134,400
134,400
134,400
116,250

74,550
74,550
74,550
74,550
63,000
57,750
57,750
43,050
36,750

36,750



http://www.tcpdf.org

